Nightly Topics: “Revelation Reveals the Love of Jesus”

Time – Frame: August 10 – 30, 2003

Meetings Begin ON TIME 7:30 p.m. Nightly! Bring a friend! Bring your family! Bring Everybody!

First Week Topics:






Night / Date:

1. A Bible Prophecy Adventure (L 1[b])


Sunday, August 10, 2003

2. The Star of Revelation (L 2)




Monday, August 11, 2003

3. The Villain of Revelation (L 3)



Tuesday, August 12, 2003

4. The Wonderful Good News of Revelation (L 4)

Wednesday, August 13, 2003

5. Seven Special Messages From Jesus (L 5)


Friday, August 15, 2003

Second Week Topics:





Night / Date:

6. Revelation’s Glorious Rapture (L 6)



Sunday, August 17, 2003

7. The devil Chained in the Bottomless Pit
(L 7)

Monday, August 18, 2003

8. Revelation’s Amazing Space City (L 8)


Tuesday, August 19, 2003

9. Sunday Observance and the Book of Revelation (L11)
Wednesday, August 20, 2003

10. Revelation’s Seal of God (L10) 



Friday, August 22, 2003

Third Week Topics:






Night / Date:

11. Two Worldwide Movements Revealed (L 12)


Sunday, August 24, 2003

12. Revelation’s Keys of Death (L 13)



Monday, August 25, 2003

13. God’s Merciful Judgment (L 15)




Tuesday, August 26, 2003

14. The Land of Beginning Again (16)



Wednesday, August 27, 2003

15. Lake of Fire (L 20)





Friday, August 29, 2003

Sabbaths: 

Divine Service: Open Forum – Bible Questions and Answers, OR a Special Video (last resort)

      
  Bible Classes – Special Videos (OR Continuation of Open Forum) 

Open Forum Team:  

Select a team of knowledgeable persons to sit on a panel along with the evangelist to answer Bible questions – handed in through ushers, question box OR from the floor during the service.

Support (Quick Text Find):  

Choose and name persons who can find texts quickly to help read during the Seminar. 

In order to end on time - by the latest 9:15 - the services MUST begin ON TIME and the time for each segment of the program MUST be observed.

MEMO: 

The time for the nightly Revelation Seminar message must not be compromised because of any lapses or tardiness in other areas of the program.

PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY PRAY 

GOD BLESS!  (Print and issue handouts made from the slides or notes pages)  

